VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 207 Virginia Commonwealth University

First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
\$574,492,907	\$570,976,842
\$320,993,373	\$317,477,308
\$14,014,438	\$14,014,438
\$8,568,028	\$8,568,028
\$96,223,043	\$96,223,043
\$26,280,787	\$26,280,787
\$53,669,376	\$53,669,376
\$54,743,862	\$54,743,862
\$175,892,134	\$170,040,472
\$398,600,773	\$400,936,370
	\$574,492,907 \$320,993,373 \$14,014,438 \$8,568,028 \$96,223,043 \$26,280,787 \$53,669,376 \$54,743,862 \$175,892,134